Permit Type _|Property Address

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

2025-MVL-00172

2025-MVL-00184

2025-MVL-00185

2025-MVL-00195

2025-MVL-00177

2025-MVL-00204

2025-MVL-00199

2025-MVL-00208

2025-MVL-00193

Mechanical

Mechanical

Electrical

Electrical

Miscellaneous

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Electrical

Re-Roof

192 COUNTRY
CLUB DR,
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

05/05/2025

303 FAIRWAY DR, 05/05/2025

MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

568 MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE BLVD
UNIT RC 408,
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

05/06/2025

121 TOUCHDOWN 05/07/2025

DR, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

567 Mountain
Village (Franz

Klammer), Mountain

Village, CO 81435

05/08/2025

119 LOST CREEK  05/12/2025

(RESTURANT),
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

121 NORTHSTAR
CT, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

101 EAGLE DR
Knoll Estates Unit
12, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

133 RUSSELL DR,

MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

05/12/2025

05/13/2025

05/13/2025

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Completed

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

$25,500.00

$16,283.20

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$15,000.00

$12,500.00

$10,518.79

$2,400.00

$101,783.50



Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

2025-MVL-00212

2025-MVL-00218

2025-MVL-00138

2025-MVL-00219

2025-MVL-00223

2025-MVL-00225

2025-MVL-00213

2025-MVL-00236

Electrical

Plumbing

Single Family

with ADU
Detached

Plumbing

Demolition

Miscellaneous

Multi-Family -

Alteration

Miscellaneous

568 MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE BLVD
UNIT RC 102 old

star bucks building,

MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

110 ASPEN RIDGE

DR UNIT 32A,
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

Lot 926R, (133
Sundance Ln)
(waiting on list of
subs, permit
issued), Mountain
Village, CO 81435
455 MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE BLVD
UNIT GONDOLA

STATION 6 TOWN

PROJECT,
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

115 ASPEN RIDGE

DR UNIT 5,
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

108 NORTHSTAR
CT, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

115 ASPEN RIDGE

DR UNIT 5 Unit 5,
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

622 MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE BLVD
UNIT 311,
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

05/14/2025

05/15/2025

05/19/2025

05/19/2025

05/20/2025

05/20/2025

05/20/2025

05/22/2025

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

$8,000.00

$8,500.00

$5,269,180.00

$1,500.00

$3,000.00

$8,307.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00



Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

2025-MVL-00235

2025-MVL-00233

2025-MVL-00202

2025-MVL-00183

2025-MVL-00190

2025-MVL-00244

2025-MVL-00246

2025-MVL-00247

2025-MVL-00234

2025-MVL-00170

Miscellaneous 622 MOUNTAIN

Electrical

Mechanical

Residential
Remodel

Electrical

Re-Roof

Electrical

Re-Roof

Residential

Addition

Deck

VILLAGE BLVD
UNIT 211,
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

95 Aspen Ridge Dr
unit 4, 6 &7, Mtn
Village, CO 81435
200 CORTINA DR
(Mini Split AC
System),
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

126 BOULDERS
WAY, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

101 SPRING
CREEK DR,
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

295 ADAMS
RANCH RD,
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

200 CORTINA DR,
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

111 BENCHMARK
DR, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

100 GOLD HILL CT,
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

310 FAIRWAY DR
(knoll est.),
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

05/22/2025

05/22/2025

05/22/2025

05/27/2025

05/28/2025

05/28/2025

05/29/2025

05/29/2025

05/29/2025

05/29/2025

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

$2,000.00

$600.00

$28,000.00

$450,000.00

$2,500.00

$28,500.00

$2,000.00

$51,100.00

$60,000.00

$58,000.00

Total

$6,176,172.49




