Jurisdiction	Permit Number	Permit Type	Property Address	Permit Issuance Date	Permit Status	Valuation
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00172	Mechanical	192 COUNTRY CLUB DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/05/2025	In Progress	\$25,500.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00184	Mechanical	303 FAIRWAY DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/05/2025	In Progress	\$16,283.20
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00185	Electrical	568 MOUNTAIN VILLAGE BLVD UNIT RC 408, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/06/2025	In Progress	\$2,000.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00195	Electrical	121 TOUCHDOWN DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/07/2025	Completed	\$1,000.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00177	Miscellaneous	567 Mountain Village (Franz Klammer), Mountain Village, CO 81435	05/08/2025	In Progress	\$15,000.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00204	Plumbing	119 LOST CREEK (RESTURANT), MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/12/2025	In Progress	\$12,500.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00199	Miscellaneous	121 NORTHSTAR CT, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/12/2025	In Progress	\$10,518.79
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00208	Electrical	101 EAGLE DR Knoll Estates Unit 12, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/13/2025	In Progress	\$2,400.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00193	Re-Roof	133 RUSSELL DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/13/2025	In Progress	\$101,783.50

Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00212	Electrical	568 MOUNTAIN VILLAGE BLVD UNIT RC 102 old star bucks building, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/14/2025	In Progress	\$8,000.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00218	Plumbing	110 ASPEN RIDGE DR UNIT 32A, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/15/2025	In Progress	\$8,500.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00138	Single Family with ADU Detached	Lot 926R, (133 Sundance Ln) (waiting on list of subs, permit issued), Mountain Village, CO 81435	05/19/2025	In Progress	\$5,269,180.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00219	Plumbing	455 MOUNTAIN VILLAGE BLVD UNIT GONDOLA STATION 6 TOWN PROJECT, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/19/2025	In Progress	\$1,500.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00223	Demolition	115 ASPEN RIDGE DR UNIT 5, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/20/2025	In Progress	\$3,000.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00225	Miscellaneous	108 NORTHSTAR CT, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/20/2025	In Progress	\$8,307.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00213	Multi-Family - Alteration	115 ASPEN RIDGE DR UNIT 5 Unit 5, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/20/2025	In Progress	\$3,000.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00236	Miscellaneous	622 MOUNTAIN VILLAGE BLVD UNIT 311, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/22/2025	In Progress	\$5,000.00

Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00235	Miscellaneous	622 MOUNTAIN VILLAGE BLVD UNIT 211, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/22/2025	In Progress	\$2,000.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00233	Electrical	95 Aspen Ridge Dr unit 4, 6 &7, Mtn Village, CO 81435	05/22/2025	In Progress	\$600.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00202	Mechanical	200 CORTINA DR (Mini Split AC System), MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/22/2025	In Progress	\$28,000.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00183	Residential Remodel	126 BOULDERS WAY, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/27/2025	In Progress	\$450,000.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00190	Electrical	101 SPRING CREEK DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/28/2025	In Progress	\$2,500.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00244	Re-Roof	295 ADAMS RANCH RD, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/28/2025	In Progress	\$28,500.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00246	Electrical	200 CORTINA DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/29/2025	In Progress	\$2,000.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00247	Re-Roof	111 BENCHMARK DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/29/2025	In Progress	\$51,100.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00234	Residential Addition	100 GOLD HILL CT, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/29/2025	In Progress	\$60,000.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00170	Deck	310 FAIRWAY DR (knoll est.), MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/29/2025	In Progress	\$58,000.00
					Total	\$6,176,172.49